Hot Lunch Schedule 2025—2026

Tues., Aug. 19

Spaghetti

Brittany Leeds

Tues., Sept. 16
No School—

WFBC Annual
Meeting

"Tues., Oct. 14

Loaded Baked
Potato Soup

Kayla Struska

Tues., Nov. 11

Chicken Alfredo
with Garlic Bread

Kayla Struska

Tues., Dec. 9

Kayla Struska

Tues., Aug. 26

Hamburgers

Pastor Leeds

Tues., Sept. 23

Spaghetti

Brittany [ eeds

Tues., Oct. 21

Breakfast
Casserole

Beth Braker

Tues., Nov. 18

Chicken Pot Pie

Beth Braker

Tues., Dec. 16

Breakfast
Casserole

Beth Braker

- Tues. Sept. 2 Tues. Sept. 9

Deconstructed French Toast
Chicken Nachos  Sticks with Bacon
and Sausage
Hayden's :
- Kayla Struska

Tues., Sept. 30 Tues., Oct. 8

Lasagna Taco Theme

‘Meghan Wood ~ Haydens
| Tues. Oct. 28 Tues., Nov. 4
‘Spaghetti Taco Theme

Brittany Leeds Haydens

?Tues., Nov.25 %Tues., Dec. 2

éSpaghetti | ;TacoTheme _

Brittany Leeds 5 Haydens

Tues., Dec. 23 & 30

| No School—Christmas Break



